District
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S30
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109

115

092

047

138

526

051
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119

035

122

146

085

125

036

076

075

139

140

019

Position
Co-Chair
Co-Chair
Vice Chair
Vice Chair
Ranking Member
Ranking Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member

Member

Connecticut General Assembly
Environment Committee Members

Name

Cohen, Christine
Demicco, Mike
Kushner, Julie
Gresko, Joseph P.

Miner, Craig

Harding, Stephen G.

Arconti, David
Borer, Dorinda
Dillon, Patricia A.
Dubitsky, Doug
Gucker, Kenneth M
Haskell, Will
Hayes, Rick L.
Horn, Maria P.
Kennedy, Kathy
Maclachlan, Jesse
McGorty, Ben

Michel, David

Mushinsky, Mary M.

O Dea, Tom

Palm, Christine
Piscopo, John E.
Reyes, Geraldo C.
Ryan, Kevin
Simms, Travis

Slap, Derek

Website
http://www.senatedems.ct.gov/cohen
http://www.housedems.ct.gov/Demicco
http://www.senatedems.ct.gov/kushner

http://www.housedems.ct.gov/Gresko

http://www.ctsenaterepublicans.com/home-Miner

http://www.cthousegop.com/Harding/main/
http://www.housedems.ct.gov/Arconti
http://www.housedems.ct.gov/Borer
http://www.housedems.ct.gov/Dillon
http://www.cthousegop.com/Dubitsky/main/
http://www.housedems.ct.gov/gucker
http://www.senatedems.ct.gov/haskell
http://www.rephayes.com
http://www.housedems.ct.gov/horn
http://www.repkennedy.com
http://www.cthousegop.com/MacLachlan/main/
http://www.cthousegop.com/McGorty/main/
http://www.housedems.ct.gov/michel
http://www.housedems.ct.gov/Mushinsky
http://www.cthousegop.com/ODea/main/
http:\\www.housedems.ct.gov/palm
http://www.cthousegop.com/Piscopo/main/
http://www.housedems.ct.gov/Reyes
http://www.housedems.ct.gov/Ryan
http://www.housedems.ct.gov/simms

http://www.housedems.ct.gov/Slap

Party


https://www.cga.ct.gov/default.asp
https://www.cga.ct.gov/env
http://www.senatedems.ct.gov/cohen-contact
http://www.senatedems.ct.gov/cohen
mailto:Mike.Demicco@cga.ct.gov
http://www.housedems.ct.gov/Demicco
http://www.senatedems.ct.gov/kushner-contact
http://www.senatedems.ct.gov/kushner
mailto:Joseph.Gresko@cga.ct.gov
http://www.housedems.ct.gov/Gresko
mailto:Craig.Miner@cga.ct.gov
http://www.ctsenaterepublicans.com/home-Miner
mailto:Stephen.Harding@housegop.ct.gov
http://www.cthousegop.com/Harding/main/
mailto:David.Arconti@cga.ct.gov
http://www.housedems.ct.gov/Arconti
mailto:Dorinda.Borer@cga.ct.gov
http://www.housedems.ct.gov/Borer
mailto:Patricia.Dillon@cga.ct.gov
http://www.housedems.ct.gov/Dillon
mailto:Doug.Dubitsky@housegop.ct.gov
http://www.cthousegop.com/Dubitsky/main/
mailto:Kenneth.Gucker@cga.ct.gov
http://www.housedems.ct.gov/gucker
http://www.senatedems.ct.gov/haskell-contact
http://www.senatedems.ct.gov/haskell
mailto:rick.hayes@housegop.ct.gov
http://www.rephayes.com/
mailto:Maria.Horn@cga.ct.gov
http://www.housedems.ct.gov/horn
mailto:Kathy.Kennedy@housegop.ct.gov
http://www.repkennedy.com/
mailto:Jesse.MacLachlan@housegop.ct.gov
http://www.cthousegop.com/MacLachlan/main/
mailto:Ben.McGorty@housegop.ct.gov
http://www.cthousegop.com/McGorty/main/
mailto:David.Michel@cga.ct.gov
http://www.housedems.ct.gov/michel
mailto:Mary.Mushinsky@cga.ct.gov
http://www.housedems.ct.gov/Mushinsky
mailto:Tom.ODea@housegop.ct.gov
http://www.cthousegop.com/ODea/main/
mailto:Christine.Palm@cga.ct.gov
http://www.housedems.ct.gov/palm
mailto:John.Piscopo@housegop.ct.gov
http://www.cthousegop.com/Piscopo/main/
mailto:Geraldo.Reyes@cga.ct.gov
http://www.housedems.ct.gov/Reyes
mailto:Kevin.Ryan@cga.ct.gov
http://www.housedems.ct.gov/Ryan
mailto:Travis.Simms@cga.ct.gov
http://www.housedems.ct.gov/simms
mailto:Derek.Slap@cga.ct.gov
http://www.housedems.ct.gov/Slap

District

006

066

120

089

Position

Member

Member

Member

Member

Name

Vargas, Edwin
Wilson, David T.
Young, Philip L.

Zupkus, Lezlye

Website
http://www.housedems.ct.gov/Vargas
http://www.cthousegop.com/Wilson/main/
http://www.housedems.ct.gov/young

http://www.cthousegop.com/Zupkus/main/

Party


mailto:Edwin.Vargas@cga.ct.gov
http://www.housedems.ct.gov/Vargas
mailto:David.Wilson@housegop.ct.gov
http://www.cthousegop.com/Wilson/main/
mailto:phil.young@cga.ct.gov
http://www.housedems.ct.gov/young
mailto:Lezlye.Zupkus@housegop.ct.gov
http://www.cthousegop.com/Zupkus/main/

